WATERMASTER REPORT 65D
Expected costs for 2001 cost
Per AF
Days Watermaster 60 $0.7856
Watermaster $/Day $30.00 $1,800.00
Chairman $/Year $50.00 $50.00
Secretary $/Year $150.00 $150.00 Cost per AF=Costs for
Idaho Water User $50.00 $50.00 2001 minus recording fee
Workman's Comp $300.00  $300.00 divided by AF used
Cycle Rent $/Year $100.00 $100.00 $2,637.70
S.S. Tax Percent 0.0765 $137.70 -$275.00
Office Expense $50.00 $50.00 $2,362.70
$2,362.7/3007.62=%$.7856
Total Costs $2,637.70
Owner of Water expected expected
AC.Ft. used Cost Recording fee Cost for 2001
Barker, Boyd 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Bettis, Harry 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Biechner, Robert 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Bouilder Irr. Co 320.58 $258.91 $5.00 $263.91
Branson, Martha 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Brown, Dan 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Butler, Carl 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Busby, Alan 42.50 $33.39 $5.00 $38.39
Campbell, Dennis 3.60 $2.83 $5.00 $7.83
Carey, John 703.92 $552.98 $5.00 $557.98
Cussler, R. 35.40 $27.81 $5.00 ‘ $32.81
Dorr, John 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Duncan, G. 62.00 $48.71 $5.00 $53.71
Eastern/Western ’ 330.80 $259.87 $5.00 $264.87
Eld, Larry 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Eid, Ranches 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Freeburg. Edward 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Gestrin, Dorothy 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Harren, Pat. 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Hart, Tim 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Heikkila Est. 14520 $114.06 $5.00 $119.06
Hoover, J. 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Howard, Fern 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Huffman, P. 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Jeffries, Jack 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Jughandle, Corp 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Kieint, Paul 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Krause, Herb 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Lang, Fred 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00

Lester, J. 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00




It3

Lockhart, Jerald
Lodge, William
McCallum, John
Meien, Kendell
Melton, Annalee
Miller, Mack

Morell, Pat

Pascoe, Ronald
Pearson, Alan
Phelps, lvan

Riche, J.

Roseberry Irr. Dist.
RoyalFork (Donnelly)
Royal Fork (McCall)
Russell, John
School Dist 421
Schoonover, Thomas
Shaw, John

Smith, Ballard
Swain, Gary
Umback, C.
Ventures, C.R.
Walker, Jesse
Willey, Hugh
Yensen, Jack

Totals

0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
1187.96 $933.23
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
130.86 $102.80
2520 $19.80
1.60 $1.26
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
9.00 $7.07
0.00 $0.00

3007.62 $2,362.70

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$275.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$938.23
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$107.80
$24.80
$6.26
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.07
$5.00

$2,637.70




® @ RECEIVED
DEC 0 7 2001
WATER RESOURCES
2001 WATERMASTER REPORT 65D ‘ WESTERN REGION
Costs for 2001 cost
Per AF
Days Watermaster 82 $1.03
Watermaster $/Day $30.00 $2,460.00
Asst. Wmaster _ ‘
Asst Wmaster $/Day $20.00 $0.00 Cost per AF=Costs for
Chairman $/Year $50.00 $50.00 2001 minus recording fee
Secretary $/Year $150.00 $150.00 divided by AF used
Idaho Water User $50.00 $50.00 cost $3,348.19
Workman's Comp $300.00 $300.00 recording fee $275.00
Cycle Rent $/Year $100.00 $100.00 $3,073.19
S.8. Tax Percent 0.0765 $188.19
Office Expense "~ $50.00 " $50.00  acrefeetused ~ 2,978.00
Total Costs $3,348.19
Owner of Water 2001
AC.Ft. used Cost Recording fee Cost for 2001
Barker, Boyd 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Bettis, Harry 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Biechner, Robert 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Boulder Irr. Co 265.20 $273.68 $5.00 $278.68
Branson, Martha 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Brown, Dan 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Butler, Carl 0.00 $0.00  $5.00 $5.00
Busby, Alan 34.00 $35.09 $5.00 $40.09
Campbell, Dennis 6.16 $6.36 $5.00 $11.36
Carey, John 725.60 $748.79 $5.00 $753.79
Cussler, R. 30.44 $31.41 $5.00 $36.41
Dorr, John 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Duncan, G. 77.60 $80.08 $5.00 $85.08
Eastern/Western 134.00 $138.28 $5.00 $143.28
Eld, Larry 0.00 . $0.00 $5.00 . $5.00
Eld, Ranches 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Freeburg. Edward 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Gestrin, Dorothy 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Harren, Pat. 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Hart, Tim 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Heikkila Est. 120.80 $124 66 $5.00 $129.66
Hoover, J. - 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Howard, Fern 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Huffman, P. 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Jeffries, Jack 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 ‘ $5.00
Jughandle, Corp 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Kieint, Paul 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 - $5.00
Krause, Herb 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
Lang, Fred 0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00
SCANNED
APR 1 7 2005




Lester, J.

Lockhart, Jerald
Lodge, William
McCallum, John
Meien, Kendell
Melton, Annalee
Miller, Mack

Morell, Pat

Pascoe, Ronald
Pearson, Alan
Phelps, lvan

Riche, J.

Roseberry Irr. Dist.
RoyalFork (Donnelly)
Royal Fork (McCall)
Russell, John
School Dist 421
Schoonover, Thomas
Shaw, John

Smith, Ballard
Swain, Gary
Umback, C.
Ventures, C.R.
Walker, Jesse
Willey, Hugh
Yensen, Jack

Totals

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1306.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
189.52
69.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
0.00

2978

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,348.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$195.58
$71.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.61
$0.00

$3,073.19

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$275.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1,353.45
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$200.58
$76.21
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$24.61
$5.00

$3,348.19

SCANNED
APR u 7 2005
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