WATERMASTER REPORT 65D

Expected costs for 2001			cost
			Per AF
Days Watermaster	60		\$0.7856
Watermaster \$/Day	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	
Chairman \$/Year	\$50.00	\$50.00	
Secretary \$/Year	\$150.00	\$150.00	Cost per AF=Costs for
Idaho Water User	\$50.00	\$50.00	2001 minus recording fee
Workman's Comp	\$300.00	\$300.00	divided by AF used
Cycle Rent \$/Year	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,637.70
S.S. Tax Percent	0.0765	\$137.70	-\$275.00
Office Expense	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2,362.70
			\$2,362.7/3007.62=\$.7856
Total Costs		\$2,637.70	

Owner of Water	expected			expected
	AC.Ft. used	Cost	Recording fee	Cost for 2001
Barker, Boyd	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$ 5.00
Bettis, Harry	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Biechner, Robert	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Boulder Irr. Co	329.58	\$258.91	\$5.00	\$263.91
Branson, Martha	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Brown, Dan	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Butler, Carl	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Busby, Alan	42.50	\$33.39	\$5.00	\$38.39
Campbell, Dennis	3.60	\$2.83	\$5.00	\$7.83
Carey, John	703.92	\$552.98	\$5.00	\$557.98
Cussler, R.	35.40	\$27.81	\$5.00	\$32.81
Dorr, John	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Duncan, G.	62.00	\$48.71	\$5.00	\$53.71
Eastern/Western	330.80	\$259.87	\$5.00	\$264.87
Eld, Larry	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Eld, Ranches	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Freeburg. Edward	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Gestrin, Dorothy	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Harren, Pat.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Hart, Tim	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Heikkila Est.	145.20	\$114.06	\$5.00	\$119.06
Hoover, J.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Howard, Fern	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Huffman, P.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Jeffries, Jack	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Jughandle, Corp	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Kleint, Paul	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Krause, Herb	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lang, Fred	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lester, J.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00

Lockhart, Jerald	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$ 5.00
Lodge, William	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
McCallum, John	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Meien, Kendell	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$ 5.00
Melton, Annalee	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Miller, Mack	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Morell, Pat	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Pascoe, Ronald	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Pearson, Alan	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Phelps, Ivan	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Riche, J.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Roseberry Irr. Dist.	1187.96	\$933.23	\$5.00	\$938.23
RoyalFork (Donnelly)	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Royal Fork (McCall)	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Russell, John	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
School Dist 421	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Schoonover, Thomas	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Shaw, John	130.86	\$102.80	\$5.00	\$107.80
Smith, Ballard	25.20	\$19.80	\$5.00	\$24.80
Swain, Gary	1.60	\$1.26	\$5.00	\$6.26
Umback, C.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Ventures, C.R.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$ 5.00
Walker, Jesse	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Willey, Hugh	9.00	\$7.07	\$5.00	\$12.07
Yensen, Jack	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
	2222 22	40.000.70		40 007 70
Totals	3007.62	\$2,362.70	\$275.00	\$2,637.70

RECEIVED

DEC 0 7 2001

WATER RESOURCES WESTERN REGION

2001 WATERMASTER REPORT 65D

		Costs for 2001		cost	
Days Watermaster	82			Per / \$1.0	-
Watermaster \$/Day	\$30.00	\$2,460.00			
Asst. Wmaster		14			
Asst Wmaster \$/Day	\$20.00	\$0.00	Cost per AF	=Costs for	
Chairman \$/Year	\$50.00	\$50.00	2001 minus	recording fee	
Secretary \$/Year	\$150.00	\$150.00	divided by A	AF used	
Idaho Water User	\$50.00	\$50.00	cost	\$3,348.19	
Workman's Comp	\$300.00	\$300.00	recording fee	\$275.00	
Cycle Rent \$/Year	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$3,073.19	
S.S. Tax Percent	0.0765	\$188.19			
Office Expense	\$50.00	\$50.00	acre feet used	2,978.00	
Total Costs		\$3,348.19			

Owner of Water	2001			
	AC.Ft. used	Cost	Recording fee	Cost for 2001
Barker, Boyd	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Bettis, Harry	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Biechner, Robert	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Boulder Irr. Co	265.20	\$273.68	\$5.00	\$278.68
Branson, Martha	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Brown, Dan	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Butler, Carl	0.00	\$0.00	\$ 5.00	\$5.00
Busby, Alan	34.00	\$35.09	\$5.00	\$40.09
Campbell, Dennis	6.16	\$6.36	\$5.00	\$11.36
Carey, John	725.60	\$748.79	\$5.00	\$753.79
Cussler, R.	30.44	\$31.41	\$5.00	\$36.41
Dorr, John	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Duncan, G.	77.60	\$80.08	\$5.00	\$85.08
Eastern/Western	134.00	\$138.28	\$5.00	\$143.28
Eld, Larry	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Eld, Ranches	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Freeburg. Edward	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Gestrin, Dorothy	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Harren, Pat.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Hart, Tim	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Heikkila Est.	120.80	\$124.66	\$5.00	\$129.66
Hoover, J.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Howard, Fern	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Huffman, P.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Jeffries, Jack	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Jughandle, Corp	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Kleint, Paul	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Krause, Herb	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lang, Fred	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00

Lester, J.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lockhart, Jerald	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lodge, William	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
McCallum, John	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Meien, Kendell	0.00	\$0.00	\$ 5.00	\$5.00
Melton, Annalee	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Miller, Mack	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Morell, Pat	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Pascoe, Ronald	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Pearson, Alan	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Phelps, Ivan	0.00	\$0.00	\$5,00	\$5.00
Riche, J.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Roseberry Irr. Dist.	1306.68	\$1,348.45	\$5.00	\$1,353.45
RoyalFork (Donnelly)	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Royal Fork (McCall)	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Russell, John	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
School Dist 421	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Schoonover, Thomas	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Shaw, John	189.52	\$195.58	\$5.00	\$200.58
Smith, Ballard	69.00	\$71.21	\$5.00	\$76.21
Swain, Gary	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Umback, C.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Ventures, C.R.	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Walker, Jesse	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Willey, Hugh	19.00	\$19.61	\$5.00	\$24.61
Yensen, Jack	0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Totals	2978	\$3,073.19	\$275.00	\$3,348.19